Google

Statement

To

Nlicholas Bryan Kocuba

119 Fieldcrest Dr
Burgettstown, PA 15021-2862
United States

Details
AccountID .................
Payments account ID
Payments profileID ..........
Statement issue date

This is not a bill.

This is a summary of billing activity for the time period stated above.

Google Ads

Summary for Sep 1, 2023-Sep 30, 2023

Starting balance $469.24
Total new activity $11,790.68
Total payments received -$11,969.24
Ending balance in USD $290.68
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Lucas Wolk

Lucas Wolk


Go g|€“ Statement

Account: PA Distance Learning Charter School
Account ID: 121-973-8230

Sep 1, 2023 - Sep 30, 2023

Description

74297 - PA Distance Learning - SEM

74297 - PA Distance Learning - Discovery
74297 - PA Distance Learning - Competitors

74297 - PA Distance Learning - Brand

Quantity
1557
14114
358

299

Units

Clicks

Clicks

Clicks

Clicks

Invalid activity - Original Month of Service: Aug 2023, Campaign Name: 74297 - PA Distance Learning - Discovery

Subtotal in USD
Tax (0%)

Total in USD

Amount($)
5,710.94
3,155.23
2,049.58

874.98

-0.05

$11,790.68
$0.00

$11,790.68
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Go g|€“ Statement

PAYMENTS RECEIVED

Date Description

Sep 1

Sep 2 Threshold charge:
Sep 5 Threshold charge:
Sep 5 Threshold charge:
Sep 6 Threshold charge:
Sep 7 Threshold charge:
Sep 7 Threshold charge:
Sep 9 Threshold charge:
Sep 10 Threshold charge:
Sep 11 Threshold charge:
Sep 12 Threshold charge:
Sep 13 Threshold charge:
Sep 14 Threshold charge:
Sep 15 Threshold charge:
Sep 17 Threshold charge:
Sep 18 Threshold charge:
Sep 19 Threshold charge:
Sep 20 Threshold charge:
Sep 21 Threshold charge:
Sep 23 Threshold charge:
Sep 25 Threshold charge:
Sep 26 Threshold charge:
Sep 27 Threshold charge:
Sep 29 Threshold charge:

Monthly charge: Visa *+++8716

Visa «+++8716.

Visa +-++8716.

Visa *+++8716

Visa +-++8716.

Visa «+++8716.

Visa ++++8716

Visa *+++8716

Visa +-++8716.

Visa «+++8716.

Visa +-++8716.

Visa «+++8716.

Visa +-++8716.

Visa *+++8716

Visa +-++8716.

Visa *+++8716

Visa ++++8716

Visa «+++8716.

Visa ++++8716

Visa *+++8716

Visa ++++8716

Visa *+++8716

Visa +-++8716.

Visa «+++8716.

V80993947283

V28246325508

A23968175254229855

V29793669166

A37499258917577880

A22628845759347731

A43206620800794714

A75684972593776525

A05899694737807115

A73412531274890530

V73002207142

A26910272737359225

A37510501074713346

Total payments received in USD

Amount($)
-469.24
-500.00
-500.00
-500.00
-500.00
-500.00
-500.00
-500.00
-500.00
-500.00
-500.00
-500.00
-500.00
-500.00
-500.00
-500.00
-500.00
-500.00
-500.00
-500.00
-500.00
-500.00
-500.00

-500.00

-$11,969.24
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	$11,790.68
	-$11,969.24

